
Last name First Spouse/Guest Name COMPANY Phone Email Address
1 Abel Bjorn Sweden
2 Adams Faith ATKINS 919-431-5293 faith.adams@atkinsglobal.com
3 Aldridge Peter Airways Corporation of New Zealand Ltd +6427 6259592 aldridgp@airways.co.nz
4 Allsbrook Amanda ATKINS 919.431.5259 amanda.allsbrook@atkinsglobal.com
5 Alm David GHD Pty Ltd 417 868 764 david.alm@ghd.com
6 Ames Ben Torotel 913-957-4394 bames@torotelproducts.com
7 Anderson Glenn ADB Airfield Solutions
8 Andujar Joe NAVAIR  EAF (732) 323-1537 jose.andujar@navy.mil
9 Angeloni Rick New Bedford Panoramex 909-982-9806 dcarlson@nbpcorp.com
10 Athale Harish Thomas and Betters 416 292 9782 Harish.Athale@tnb.com
11 Bac Jack Crouse Hinds Airport Lighting 720-837-9519 jack.bac@cooperindustries.com
12 Baeten Mary MCB Industries, Inc. 920-983-9740 mbaeten@mcb-industries.com
13 Bajwa Asad Crawford, Murphy & Tilly, Inc. (630) 820-1022 abajwa@cmtengr.com
14 Ball Ken FAA (202) 267-7436 kendall.ball@faa.gov
15 Barczak Frank Doreen Greater Orlando Aviation Authority 407-825-3374 fbarczak@goaa.org
16 Barnes Gene Xing HNTB (425) 450-2512 gbarnes@hntb.com
17 Barton Mike Surge Suppression Inc 850-654-5559 orders@surgesuppression.com
18 Bassey Robert FAA    Technical Center 609-485-5816 robert.bassey@faa.gov
19 Bastiani Sergio Astronics DME Corp 954-975-2100 sergio.bastiani@astronics.com
20 Beer Helen Neenah Foundry 314-614-3627 ghornbuckle@nfco.com
21 Benson Dave Standard Signs 800-258-1997 daveb@lumacurve.com
22 Berghout Sharon Amerace | Thomas and Betts 416-292-9782 ext 231 sharon.berghout@tnb.com
23 Bertke Chuck Crouse Hinds Airport Lighting 513-200-1524 chales.bertke@cooperindustries.com
24 Best John Marion JB Electrics              Australia 613-5257-1397 jbest3757@bigpond.com
25 Bieberdorf Brett Leslie Rural Electric 480-986-1488 brettb@ruralelectric.com
26 Billinge Damian Sky Dragon Asia Pacific  Hong Kong + 852 9465 9293 damian@skydragin.hk
27 Bjornson Ray Transport Canada 204-797-2133 raymond.bjornson@tc.gc.ca
28 Blizzard Leroy Maniarco (919) 658-1397 lblizzard@nc.rr.com
29 Bogart John Integro USA Inc 860-832-8960 JBogart@Integro-USA.com
30 Bogue Jesse BARNES & POWELL ELECTRICAL COMPANY, INC 252-236-3111 james@barnespowell.com
31 Booker Bob Mary Jane FAA / SRA International 609-485-4346 bob.ctr.booker@faa.gov
32 Bowers Paul Airport Improvement Magazine (262) 510-7832 paulbowers@AirportImprovement.com
33 Bowman Mike MWAA  Dulles Int'l Airport
34 Breton Fabien Aéroports de Montréal 514-633-3057 fabien.breton@admtl.com
35 Brougham Mark Port of Seattle 206-787-6890 brown.h@portseattle.org
36 Brown Jerome Astronics DME Corp 954-975-2100 jerome.brown@astronics.com
37 Brown Richard Transpo Industries Inc 914-646-8828 rbrown@transpo.com
38 Burns Ben ADB Airfield Solutions
39 Burwick Jack OSRAM SYLVANIA
40 Butler Pete CH2M HILL 215-640-9102 pete.butler@ch2m.com
41 Campbell Joanie US Air Force    Tyndall AFB 850-283-6354 joanie.campbell@tyndall.af.mil



42 Cantin Eric BPR 514-564-6634 eric.cantin@bpr.ca
43 Carome Ed Agnes Lighting Innovations LLC 216 397 4621 carome@jcu.edu
44 Cassandra Frank Astronics DME Corp 954 975 2100 frank.cassandra@astronics.com
45 Champagne-Baker Amy Hillers Electrical Engineering, Inc 561-451-9165 achampagne@hillersee.com
46 Chapman John ADB Airfield Solutions
47 Chwala Roger General Mitchell Int'l Airport 414-747-4517 rchwala@mitchellairport.com
48 Ciarrocca Mark Cheatham & Associates, P.A. 910-452-4210 mciarrocca@cheathampa.com
49 Conroy Denny Allegheny County Airport Authority 412-472-3531 tkelly@pitairport.com
50 Corbett Ken Crouse Hinds Airport Lighting 905-501-3086 ken.corbett@cooperindustries.com
51 Cotoara Jim Fernanda Dell Agnese Cotoara Airfield Lighting Services Inc 416-398-2038 jim.cotoara@calsinc.com
52 Cowsert Tim Bright Portal Resources, LLC 979-270-1655 tcowsert@sbcglobal.net
53 Crossno Chuck C.P. Crossno & Associates 214-321-9140 ccrossno@swbell.net
54 Cusumano Anthony Port Authority of Ny & NJ 718 244-3598 Acusuman@panynj.gov
55 Cyrus Holly FAA WJH Technical Center (609) 485-4887 holly.cyrus@faa.gov
56 Daver Gil AUGIER s.a.s.                    France +33 668042896 gil.daver@augier.com
57 Davis Chris GSP Airport Commission 864-848-6241 awheeler@gspairport.com
58 Davis Mike Sierra Nevada Corporation 775-544-7914 mike_davis@mhdavis.net
59 Davis Chris Atlanta Hartsfield Intl. Airport 404-886-2292 Chris.Davis@atlanta-airport.com
60 De Natale Denise Multi Electric Mfg. Inc. 7737221900-ext322 ddenatale@multielectric.com
61 Dellamonica Dennis San Jose International Airport 650-579-1974 dmd707@pacbell.net
62 Denholm Ian HDR Engineering +1 (610) 397-1744 x 102 Ian.Denholm@hdrinc.com
63 Denney Roger Salt Lake City Airport Authority
64 Dennie Chuck Burns Engineering, Inc. 215-979-7700 fsmith@burns-group.com
65 Denny Courtney Airport Lighting Systems, Inc 817-912-0400 cd@airportlighting.com
66 Denton Patrick Crouse Hinds Airport Lighting 214-402-9932 patrick.denton@cooperindustries.com
67 Deres Nick Atkins 919-431-5277 nick.deres@atkinsglobal.com
68 DeSalle David Kopp Glass Inc. 412-501-0239 ddesalle@koppglass.com
69 Dhillon Harman Amerace | Thomas and Betts 416 292 9782 harman.dhillon@tnb.com
70 Dirkes Lou Patty Halibrite 1-800-553-6269 loud@hailbrite.com
71 Dixon Galen ADB Airfield Solutions
72 Dolan Larry Jacobs Engineering Group 303.820.4872 linda.weiss@jacobs.com
73 Doran Thomas Hillers Electrical Engineering, Inc
74 Douglas Keith Christine Stuart (retired) Airport Electrician 714/213-1276 keithd0110@yahoo.com
75 Downs Jeremy Intertek 607-423-2985 jeremy.downs@intertek.com
76 Ellerton Jeff Airport Lighting Company 315-682-6460 jeff@airportlightingcompany.com
77 Ellerton John R. Airport Lighting Company 315-682-6460 john@airportlightingcompany.com
78 Ewing Joseph Delaware River and Bay Authority 302-571-6352 joseph.ewing@drba.net
79 Fahrner Gary Salt Lake City Airport Authority
80 Faraon Christian Aéroports de Montréal 514-633-3404 Cristian.Faraon@admtl.com
81 Ferguson Lecette Ferguson Consulting, Inc. 281-252-9232 lferguson@fci-engr.com
82 Fletcher Allan Liberty  Airport Systems Inc
83 Foster III Sam FAA - Engility 703-373-0834 samuel.ctr.foster@faa.gov



84 Fox Dave Gillinder Glass 412-650-2758 dfox@gillinderglass.com
85 Freeman Gayle Rich Green Manairco 419-524-2121 GFreeman@Manairco.com
86 Gallagher Donald FAA    Technical Center 609-485-4583 donald.gallagher@faa.gov
87 Garrett David Detroit Metro-Wayne County Airport Authority 248-345-0996 mdgarrett@sbcglobal.net
88 Geary Dan Connie DEG / Daco Construction 402-379-1820 dgeary@degdaco.com
89 Geary Aaron DEG / Daco Construction 402-379-1820
90 Gehring Steve Liberty  Airport Systems Inc
91 Gibbings Rob Gibbings Consulting Ltd. 780-988-9313 rgibbings@gibbingsconsulting.com
92 Gilliam Greg City of Phoenix - Aviation  send invoice 602-273-2192 greg.gilliam@phoenix.gov
93 Goebel Ben  Reynolds Smith and Hills Inc 312-526-5049 ben.goebel@rsandh.com
94 Goodacre Mark AVCON INC 407-599-1122 jsisk@avconinc.com
95 Goodwin Mark Avlite 603-737-1310 m.goodwin@sealiteusa.com
96 Gordon Donald Liberty  Airport Systems Inc 905.631.1597 don.gordon@libertyairportsystems.com
97 Gottlieb Gene EDG  Consultants  LLC 1-773-842-1070 gene@edgconsultants.com
98 Gregory, P.E. John B. USACOE
99 Griffin Kerry Wilmington International Airport
100 Gross Michael FAA - Photo
101 Haines Nick ADB Airfield Solutions
102 Hall Keith City Of Atlanta Department of Aviation 404-557-5797 keith.hall@atlanta-airport.com
103 Hallberg Mattias Safegate Group                     Sweden +46 765 257981 mattias.hallberg@safegate.com
104 Harmon Tom Precision Control Systems (317) 241-3000 x108 tharmon@pcsoi.com
105 Hatch Doug AGM Airfield Guidance Signs Mfg 315-692-6707 doug@agmsigns.com
106 Haywood Mel Jesse Howard Electric 
107 Haywood Linetta Neenah Foundry send invoice
108 Hazelton Wes Stantec 207-887-3833 wes.hazelton@stantec.com
109 Heiser Richard Flightlight Inc 916-394-2800x224 richard.heiser@flightlight.com
110 Henderson Curits RDU - fee pass from seminar
111 Henderson Jack Liberty  Airport Systems Inc
112 Henderson Arnold RDU   
113 Hengvoss Helmut LUCEBIT Airport Technologies Germany +49 4101 819328-1 helmut.hengvoss@lucebit.com
114 Hicks Andrew Parkhill, Smith & Cooper 432-697-1447 ahicks@team-psc.com
115 Howell Jerome ATKINS 919 431-5261 jerome.howell@atkinsglobal.com
116 Hughes David AECOM 515-323-7919 david.hughes@aecom.com
117 Hunter Vivian Crouse Hinds Airport Lighting 860-683-4338 vivian.hunter@cooperindustries.com
118 Hunt-Young Lia Goldwings Supply Service, Inc. 808-738-4902 lia@goldwings-supply.com
119 Jacobus Ben D.S. Brown 419-862-2207 cyoungless@dsbrown.com
120 Johnson Carl AVCON INC 407-599-1122 jsisk@avconinc.com
121 Johnson Stan Charlotte Douglas International Airport 704-507-3002 sfjohnson@charlotteairport.com
122 Jones James MWAA       Dulles Int'l Airport
123 Joyner III Ed Delta Airport Consultants 919-840-7604 ejoyner@deltaairport.com
124 Julie Wilsey ILM
125 Kappes James Hillers Electrical Engineering, Inc



126 Kazienko Frank Multi Electric Mfg. Inc. 773.722.1900 fkazienko@multielectric.com
127 Kelty Tom ADB Airfield Solutions 614-573-8232 tom.kelty@adb-air.com
128 Kempton Jamey SC Aeronautics Commission 803-896-6291 jkempson@aeronautics.sc.gov
129 Kennedy Sarah Integro- USA 860-826-0552 SKennedy@Integro-USA.com
130 King Lian Surge Suppression Inc 850-654-5559 orders@surgesuppression.com
131 Kirkland Richard Crouse Hinds Airport Lighting 404-664-9310 richard.kirkland@cooperindustries.com
132 Kohler Dave Crouse Hinds Airport Lighting 860-683-4324 dave.kohler@cooperindustries.com
133 Kubiak Gary Gary Kubiak & Son Electric 609-259-8600 GKU16@aol.com
134 Kubiak Sr. Gary Gary Kubiak & Son Electric 609-259-8600 GKU16@aol.com
135 Kundrot Matt Delta Airport Consultants 804-275-8301 mkundrot@deltaairport.com
136 Lampkins Donald FAA
137 Lanier Phil NCDOT
138 Larivee Richard Guylaine Cyr Avia Rupta Solutions Inc 514 835-8433 richard.larivee@videotron.ca
139 Lee Kyle Astronics DME Corp 954-232-2974 kyle.lee@astronics.com
140 Lee Tim Pond & Company 404-748-4746 leet@pondco.com
141 Lepera Ken URS Corporation 410-891-9302 ken_lepera@urscorp.com
142 Lewinson Sean Cayman Islands Airport Authority 345-925-9014 kerby.powell@caymanairports.com
143 Lewis Steve Port of Seattle 206-787-6890 brown.h@portseattle.org
144 Locke Eric Astronics DME Corp 954-296-2881 eric.locke@astronics.com
145 Logan Alvin Federal Aviaition Administration 202-267-8743 alvin.logan@faa.gov
146 Long Rodney Gail Key Engineering Group 770 251-0141 rodneylongsr@aol.com
147 Lott Gary Airport Engineer 803-231-4036 ghlott@lpagroup.com
148 Loughlin Rob Fran RCL Enterprises
149 Lovejoy Eric Kimley-Horn & Associates 775-787-7552 eric.lovejoy@kimley-horn.com
150 Luttrell Mark ARC Aviation Renewables Corp. 250-590-1272 awilmott@aviationrenewables.com
151 Lynch Pat Liberty  Airport Systems Inc
152 Lynch Neville Cayman Islands Airport Authority 345-925-9014 kerby.powell@caymanairports.com
153 Mack Helge Frankfurt AIrport Services Worldwide      Germany +49 6969066395 h.mack@fraport.de
154 Mai Tom FAA
155 Majoulian Nancy ADB Airfield Solutions
156 Mancini Tony Crouse Hinds Airport Lighting 860 683 4375 tony.mancini@cooperindustries.com
157 Manderson Jonathan Cayman Islands Airport Authority 345-925-9014 kerby.powell@caymanairports.com
158 Mann Steven Patsy Aviation Lighting Sales, Inc 770-263-7347 avltg2020@att.net
159 McAmmond Matthew Hella Electronics 734-414-0963 gerrie.springer@hella.com
160 McCord Jerry Metro Nashville Airport Authority 615-275-1725 jerry_mccord@nashintl.com
161 McDermott Kevin Patriot Taxiway Industries 414-688-7276 kevin.mcdermott@patriottaxiway.com
162 McKee Heather Denver International Airport 303-342-2945 Steve.Ulrich@FlyDenver.com
163 Memminger Tom Crawford, Murphy & Tilly Inc. 217 787 8050 tmemminger@cmtengr.com
164 Meyers Jacqueline AECOM 215-399-4353 karen.murtha@aecom.com
165 Meyers Rick Salt Lake City Airport Authority
166 Michael Chris Kopp Glass Inc. 412-501-0239 ddesalle@koppglass.com
167 Molendyk Brent Tania T.Y. Lin International 305-567-1888 bmolendyk@tylin.com



168 Moll Andrea Torotel Products 913-747-6136 amoll@torotelproducts.com
169 Mongoven Mike Mongoven Consulting, LLC 630-363-7716 mike@mongovenconsulting.com
170 Morley Mark The Ohmega Group 904-807-6512 mmorley@ohmegagroup.com
171 Moss HD Rural Electric
172 Mulhall John Crouse Hinds Airport Lighting 860 683 4360 john.mulhall@cooperindustries.com
173 Nadel Jess Consultant Services International, Inc 484-341-8873 jess@csintl.com
174 Narendran Nadarajah RPI 518-687-7100 narenn2@rpi.edu
175 Nettles Brian Atlantic Electric, LLC 843-460-1212 bnettles@atlanticelectric.com
176 Northrup Richard SAL Tech 
177 O'Brien Tom Draka 508-822-5444 us-sales@draka.com
178 O'Flynn Brian Carmanah Technologies Corp 250.412.8315 nbartlett@carmanah.com
179 Olson Ted Marlene Olson Industries Inc 402-925-5090 tedjr@olsonindustries.com
180 O'Mara Darryl SRA International 609-6016800 darryl.t.omara@gmail.com
181 Oswald Joe Jonaswood Consulting, LLC 703-966-1391 ch47pic@verizon.net
182 Pace Jeff Greater Orlando Aviation Authority 407-825-2919 ucrisp@goaa.org
183 Panasiewicz Tara Crouse Hinds Airport Lighting 860-683-4349 tara.panasiewicz@cooperindustries.com
184 Parayil Babu Port of Seattle 206-787-5894 parayil.b@portseattle.org
185 Patton Ryan Garver LLC 256-534-5512 rgpatton@garverusa.com
186 Paul-Has Stephane Reliant Constructors, Inc. 407-467-7856 spaulhus@reliantconstructors.com
187 Pereyra Julie Nord-Lock Inc. 877-799-1097 julie.pereyra@nord-lock-inc.com
188 Petroni Vinicius Crouse Hinds Airport Lighting
189 Pierce Larry BARNES & POWELL ELECTRICAL COMPANY, INC 252-236-3111 james@barnespowell.com
190 Pokoj Joe ADB Airfield Solutions
191 Prewitt Jason Elmendorf AFB
192 Pymento Jeremy OSRAM SYLVANIA 603-778-4570 christine.buckley@sylvania.com
193 Raab Roger HEICO-LOCK 888 822 5661 ext 226 billengels@heicofasteners.com
194 Rahn Edwin Savannah Airport Commission 912-964-0514 tclark@savannahairport.com
195 Rainey David Navaid Lighting 662-869-8655 david@navaidlighting.com
196 Rainey Dedra Navaid Lighting 662-869-8655 dedra@navaidlighting.co
197 Ramon Donald Nancy Airfield Consultant 609-953-2306 donair5va@verizon.net
198 Relja Frank Shelly Tulsa Airport Authority 918-838-5000 frankrelja@cityoftulsa.org
199 Rinderer Rob U.S. Navy 732-323-1829 robert.rinderer@navy.mil
200 Roberts Shirley Aviation Alliance Inc 817-498-0388 shirley@aviationallianceinc.com
201 Robertson Bryan Elmendorf AFB
202 Rudolph Andy International Tower Lighting, LLC 615-256-6030 arudolph@itl-llc.com
203 Runyon Ed ADB Airfield Solutions
204 Ryan Nick Arora Engineers, Inc 610-459-7900 nryan@aroraengineers.com
205 Schai William Karen Jaquith Industries Inc (315) 478-5700 bschai@jaquith.com
206 Schindewolf Michelle MRS Airfield Lights & Supplies, LLC 609-259-5720 airfieldlady@mrsairfieldlights.com
207 Schroeder John Mn/DOT - Office of Aeronautics 651-366-7251 john.schroeder@state.mn.us
208 Seiterle Alfred Aeroplan +41 79 664 77 17 a.seiterle@aeroplan.ch
209 Serrick Bruce Port of Seattle 206-787-6890 brown.h@portseattle.org



210 Shapiro Gary Astronics DME Corp 954-658-2659 gary.shapiro@astronics.com
211 Shapton Robert Tailor Made Systems Limited +44 7831684519 robert.shapton@egstec.co.uk
212 Sharma Lalesh San Francisco Intl. Airport 650-821-7754 lalesh.sharma@flysfo.com
213 Shaw Jeff Airport Lighting Company 315-682-6460 engineering@airportlightingcompany.com
214 Simon Jay GARD SPECIALISTS CO., INC. 715-479-9365 suem@gardspecialists.com
215 Sisk Debra Airport Lighting Systems, Inc (817) 912-0400 ds@airportlighting.com
216 Sizemore Herb Torotel Products 913-747-6115 hsizemore@torotelproducts.com
217 Skinner Nicholas Renssaelear Polytech
218 Skinnon Michelle Integro- USA (860) 832-8960 mskinnon@integro-usa.com
219 Slusher Frank MWAA       Dulles Int'l Airport
220 Smedsrud Duane Halibrite (800) 553-6369 duane@halibrite.com
221 Snyder Andrew Foth Infrastructure & Environmental 319-297-2072 andrew.snyder@foth.com
222 Sole Andy ATG  Airports                            UK +44 1942 685 555 andy.sole@atgairports.com
223 Sonsteby Arnie Burns Engineering, Inc. 215-979-7700 fsmith@burns-group.com
224 Strand Sonja Hella                                 Germany   +49 1722526762 sonja.strand@hella.com
225 Suganuma Perry ADB Airfield Solutions
226 Sypherd Ryan D.S. Brown 419-862-2207 cyoungless@dsbrown.com
227 Taylor James Crouse Hinds Airport Lighting 832 331-1383 james.taylor@cooperindustries.com
228 Taylor Allen Nancy Louisiana DOTD Aviation 225-274-4109 allen.taylor@la.gov
229 Tebeau Mike Joan Lambert - St Louis Int'l Airport (314) 426-8077 mptebeau@lambert-stl.org
230 Tieaskie Mike Port of Portland 503-415-6307 shelley.miyahara@portofportland.com
231 Van Ness Zachery Stantec 207-730-3192 zvanness@stantec.com
232 Vaz Tony GTAA 416-776-5510 esterina.agostino@gtaa.com
233 Vigilante Joe Burns Engineering, Inc. 215-979-7700 jvigilante@burns-group.com
234 Virtanen Jarmo Efla Oy  Finland 358-204-7621 jarmo.virtanen@efla.net
235 Vo Brian Port of Portland 503-415-6307 shelley.miyahara@portofportland.com
236 Wagner Roger Halibrite (800) 553-6369 rogerw@halibrite.com
237 Walls Richard Director, No.Carolina Aeronautics (919) 256-5615 rjwalls@ncdot.gov
238 Walston Bobby NCDOT
239 Walton Brian Greater Toronto Airports Authority 416-776-3128 brian.walton@gtaa.com
240 Weigel Bill ADB Airfield Solutions
241 Will Rainer Airport Electrical Engineer (retired) 281-256-8183 rainergwill@msn.com
242 Williams Nancy FAA (202) 267-8822 nancy.s.williams@faa.gov
243 Willsey Adam Kopp Glass Inc. 412-501-0260 awillsey@koppglass.com
244 Wilmont Allister ARC Aviation Renewables Corp. 250-590-1272 awilmott@aviationrenewables.com
245 Winkelman Tim ADB Airfield Solutions
246 Wujek John RW Armstrong 317.780.7148 jwujek@rwa.com
247 Young Irv Isabelle Liberty  Airport Systems Inc 905-631-1597 Irv.young@libertyairportsystems.com
248 Zeidlik Tom UND Aerospace 701-777-3592 zeidlik@aero.und.edu
249 Zerby Jim Hypower Inc 954-917-1411 jzerby@hypowerinc.com
250 Ertmsn Melinda Atkins 919.876.5244 melinda.ertman@atkinsglobal.com
251 Seigler Nancy Divison of Aeronautics, NC DOT 919.840.0112 nseigler@ncdot.gov
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252 Morton Hope Divison of Aeronautics, NC DOT 919.840.0112 hmorton@ncdot.gov
253 Gelinas Ray IFALPA 613.446.0462 rayncol@sympatico.ca
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